Houghton Solutions

‘H/ Contact Relationship Management that works the way you do™

Date §/23/2022

Name  Prime Property Management
A
Bhone 6200 W 31d St,
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Attn: Aryn Thomas

Description

LIVE PUBLIC MUSIC PERFORMANCE

Park La Brea Activity Center Patio, Summer 2022:

7/3: 2 hour performance (10a-Noon)

7/17: 2 hour performance (10a-Noon)
7/31: 2 hour performance (10a-Noon)
8/14: 2 hour performance (10a-Noon)

Consultant Hours 8

Payment Status open

Payment Method

Invoice Number 3147

Amount

100
100
100
100

Total $400.00

Please make checks payable to:
Mark Houghton
565 S. Orange Grove Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036



